Check Valve
RKVE
Aroflex AG ¦ Unteräuliweg 4 ¦ CH-8560 Märstetten subject to change without notice ¦ 07/2016
www.aroflex.ch ¦ info@aroflex.ch ¦ Phone +41 71 657 19 28 Sheet No. 6.1.2.1.e
 Check valves size 04 … size 40
 Spherical poppet-type, Screw-in design
 up to 360 l/min, 350 bar (500 bar on request)
Description

Aroflex AG ¦ Unteräuliweg 4 ¦ CH-8560 Märstetten subject to change without notice ¦ 07/2016
www.aroflex.ch ¦ info@aroflex.ch ¦ Phone +41 71 657 19 28 Sheet No. 6.1.2.3.e
Type code
RKVE -… … -… -… -…
Sealing
omit  = NBR o-ring
V  = FKM o-ring (Viton)
DK = metallic sealing edge
Damping
Z4  = damped (size 04 … 16)
Z2  = undamped (size 10, 16)
omit  = undamped (size 25 … 40)
 = undamped (long version size 04 … 40)
Opening pressure
omit  = standard 0,5 bar (size 04 … 16)
                          standard 0,2 bar (size 25 … 40)
0,1 = 0,1 bar  0,2 = 0,2 bar 0,5 = 0,5 bar 1 = 1 bar
2 = 2 bar  3 = 3 bar 4 = 4 bar 5 = 5 bar
6 = 6 bar  8 = 8 bar 10 = 10 bar 12 = 12 bar
Overall length
omit  = standard version
K  = short version
L  = long version (from opening pressure 3 bar)
Nominal size
04    06    08    10    16    25    32    40
             Check valve, spherical poppet type, screw-in design
Options on request: